

CE-9

State of Idaho
DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND GAME

Office use only
Report No.

WARNING OF VIOLATION INCIDENT

The undersigned officer hereby certifies and says:

That in the county of Idaho on or about the 11th day of October, 2014 at 5:00 o'clock am (pm).

Name Michael L. Woodward
Add. 1979 Bently City Meridian State ID
DL 2J15517AD State ID Sex M F
SSN X Hgt 5'9" Wt 190 DOB 7/15/1962
Vehicle Lic # 104-14-008465 State ID Yr 2014
Make 302-14-061861 Model CH 18-1 Cow Color _____

Did Commit the Following Act(s)

1) Unlawful Killing of Big Game
To wit: Kill Branch Antler Bull w/ Antlerless

Wildlife Taken (number, Kinds, Sex) 1 Bull Elk 4x6 (Rag-Horn) Permit N45-39025

Location of violation ~ mm 8; 7-Devils Road W116.41947
Idaho County, Idaho Contrary to Section 36-1404 Penalty Reimbursement

Idaho Code and Commission Rule _____
Date 10/12/14 Officer James Roll Employee No. 228

Assisted by _____ Employee No. _____
Assisted by _____ Employee No. _____

Notice of Warning Acknowledged (Signature)
Served in Person

I hereby relinquish possession to the specified
WILDLIFE Bull Elk; Carcass & Antlers INITIALS [Signature]

Comments meat - Processed & Disposed
Antlers - IBFG see cite #
624996

Unit 18 PCN 228 RCO/DCO review CLF 11/4/14
GPS ZONE WG584 XU45.39025 W116.41947

See also warning 4/11/99 HuntCS